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45%
40%
35%
30%
25%
20%
15%

10%
° 5% 5% 4%
59%, 2% 2% 29% 2%, 1%
o . . . - f— - | —_
0%
o~ @
& '\\(\ 4'.‘\/1/
&

www.whoisxmlapi.com

2 Whois API LLC | www.whoisxmlapi.com


https://www.whoisxmlapi.com/blog
https://www.whoisxmlapi.com/

@ Whois API

WHOIS Redaction of September 2023 NRDs @5

= Redacted
= Unredacted
® Blank

www.whoisxmlapi.com

Privacy???11%?Privacy Protect???5%?0Onamae???4%?Contact Privacy??3%?Domain Privacy

Service??2%?Private by Design??1%7?7?? Privacy Guardian??1%?

3 Whois API LLC | www.whoisxmlapi.com


https://www.whoisxmlapi.com/blog
https://www.whoisxmlapi.com/

@ Whois API

Top WHOIS Privacy Method of September 2023 NRDs

@

Data Redacted #
Privacy Guardian

Private by Design
Domain Privacy Service

Contact Privacy & [3_TA|
onamae.com | 4%
PrivacyProtect.org S
Redacted for privacy B
Withheld for Privacy B

Domains By Proxy @&

www.whoisxmlapi.com

4 Whois API LLC | www.whoisxmlapi.com


https://www.whoisxmlapi.com/blog
https://www.whoisxmlapi.com/

(@) WhoisXMLAPI

Top Registrars of September 2023 NRDs
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Common Strings among the September 2023 NRDs
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rushenterprises, zebratechnologies, nantechinternational, maxartechnologles, ropertechnologies,

americanairlines, amazon, ?graniteconstruction?
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